
      Affton Hockey Club       
www.afftonhockey.org / (314) 849-0605 

 

Gateway 4-on-4 Schedule – ALL Divisions 
 

Remaining Game Schedule  ( 1
st
 team listed in White Jerseys, 2

nd
 team in Navy Jerseys ) 

Saturday, April 10 @ Affton 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (BNT 1v4) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (BNT 2v5) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (BNT 3v6) 
 
Sunday, April 11 @ All American 
8:30am – 9:30am (SQ 1v5) 
9:45am – 10:45am (SQ 2v6) 
11:00am – 12:00pm (SQ 3v7) 
12:15pm – 1:15pm (SQ 4vLL) 
1:30pm – 2:30pm (PW 4vLL)  
2:45pm – 3:45pm (PW 2v6) 
4:00pm – 5:00pm (PW 3v7) 
5:15pm – 6:15pm (PW 1v5) 
 
Saturday, April 17 @ All American 
3:10pm – 4:10pm (SQ 1vLL) 
4:20pm – 5:20pm (SQ 2v5) 
5:30pm – 6:30pm (BNT 1v6) 
6:40pm – 7:40pm (BNT 2v4) 
7:50pm – 8:50pm (BNT 3v5) 
 
Sunday, April 18 @ All American 
11:30am – 12:30pm (SQ 3v6) 
12:45pm – 1:45pm (SQ 4v7) 
2:00pm – 3:00pm (PW 1vLL) 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (PW 2v5) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (PW 3v6) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (PW 4v7) 
 
Saturday, May 1 @ Affton 
3:10pm – 4:10pm (PW 1v7) 
4:20pm – 5:20pm (PW 2vLL) 
5:30pm – 6:30pm (BNT 1v5) 
6:40pm – 7:40pm (BNT 2v6) 
7:50pm – 8:50pm (BNT 3v4) 
 

Sunday, May 2 @ All American 
11:30am – 12:30pm (SQ 1v7) 
12:45pm – 1:45pm (SQ 2vLL) 
2:00pm – 3:00pm (SQ 3v5) 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (SQ 4v6) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (PW 3v5) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (PW 4v6) 
 
Saturday, May 15 @ Affton 
3:10pm – 4:10pm (SQ 1v6) 
4:20pm – 5:20pm (SQ 2v7) 
5:30pm – 6:30pm (SQ 3vLL) 
6:40pm – 7:40pm (SQ 4v5) 
 
Sunday, May 16 @ All American 
10:00am – 11:00am (BNT 2v3) 
11:10am – 12:10pm (BNT 4v5) 
12:20pm – 1:20pm (BNT 1v6) 
1:30pm – 2:30pm (PW 1v6) 
2:40pm – 3:40pm (PW 2v7) 
3:50pm – 4:50pm (PW 3vLL) 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (PW 4v5) 
 
Saturday, May 22 @ Affton 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (PW 1v2) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (PW 3v4) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (PW 5v6) 
7:00pm – 8:00pm (PW 7vLL) 
 
Sunday, May 23 @ All American 
9:00am – 10:00am (BNT 1v2) 
10:10am – 11:10am (BNT 3v5) 
11:20am – 12:20pm (BNT 4v6) 
12:30pm – 1:30pm (SQ 1v2) 
1:40pm – 2:40pm (SQ 3v4) 
2:50pm – 3:50pm (SQ 5v6) 
4:00pm – 5:00pm (SQ 7vLL) 

Saturday, June 5 @ Fenton 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (PW 1v3) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (PW 2v4) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (PW 5v7) 
7:00pm – 8:00pm (PW 6vLL) 
 
Sunday, June 6 @ Fenton 
10:15am – 11:15am (SQ 1v3) 
11:30am – 12:30pm (SQ 2v4) 
12:45pm – 1:45pm (SQ 5v7) 
2:00pm – 3:00pm (SQ 6vLL) 
 
Sunday, June 6 @ Affton 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (BNT 1v3) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (BNT 5v6) 
7:00pm – 8:00pm (BNT 2v4) 
 
Sunday, June 13 @ Affton 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (BNT 1v4) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (BNT 2v5) 
5:45pm – 6:45pm (BNT 3v6) 
 
Sunday, June 13 @ Fenton 
9:00am – 10:00am (SQ 1v4)  
10:10am – 11:10am (SQ 2v3) 
11:20am – 12:20pm (SQ 5vLL) 
12:30pm – 1:30pm (SQ 6v7) 
1:40pm – 2:40pm (PW 1v4) 
2:50pm – 3:50pm (PW 2v3) 
4:00pm – 5:00pm (PW 5vLL) 
5:10pm – 6:10pm (PW 6v7) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Remaining Practice Schedule 
Tuesday, April 13 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ A-M) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ O-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW A-K) 
 
Wednesday, April 14 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW L-Z)  
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, April 20 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ O-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ A-M) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW L-Z) 
 
Wednesday, April 21 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW A-K) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, April 27 @ All American 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ A-M) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ O-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW A-K) 
 
Wednesday, April 28 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW L-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 

Tuesday, May 4 @ All American 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ O-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ A-M) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW L-Z) 
 
Wednesday, May 5 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW A-K) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, May 11 @ All American 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ A-M) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ O-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW A-K) 
 
Wednesday, May 12 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW L-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, May 18 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ O-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ A-M) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW L-Z) 
 
Friday, May 21 @ All American 
5:30 – 6:30pm (PW A-K) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (BNT) 

Tuesday, May 25 @ All American 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ A-M) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ O-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW A-K) 
 
Wednesday, May 26 @ All American 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW L-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, June 1 @ Fenton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ O-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ A-M) 
 
Wednesday, June 2 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (PW L-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (PW A-K) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (BNT) 
 
Tuesday, June 8 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (SQ A-M) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (SQ O-Z) 
7:50 – 8:50pm (PW A-K) 
 
Wednesday, June 9 @ Affton 
5:30 – 6:30pm (PW L-Z) 
6:40 – 7:40pm (BNT)

 


